
c a l e n d a r s   p l a n n e r s 





Inside
Karma Planners 2

Wall Calendars 4

Mini Wall Calendars 20

Weekly Planners 21

Index 22

Product Details 23

Brush Dance has been beautifully curating 
wall calendars and planners centered on 
mindfulness, intentional living, beauty, and joy 
for over 30 years. We combine the works of 
independent artists and photographers with 
the wise words of teachers, poets, and writers 
as we strive to inspire hope, celebrate life,  
and proclaim mindful living.

Brush Dance brings what matters most, 
with popular titles like Mindful Living,  
A Fearless Woman, and Live with Intention, as 
well as wise words from Thich Nhat Hanh, 
Rumi, and Buddha. Nature still inspires with 
Seaside Solitude, Japanese Gardens,  
and Jewel of the Lotus wall calendars,  
and planning mindful days is an easier 
process with our beloved planners. 

At Brush Dance, we continue to seek  
the art of mindful living every day of  
the year. Join us.

The 

The Art of Mindful Living



2

4

Last Quarter  
1:30 UT  
�

friday

saturday

sunday

5 

6 

7 

APR 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

MAR  2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

FEB 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

M
AR 2021

14

With an eye made quiet by the power  
of harmony, and the deep power of  

joy, we see into the life of things.
–William Wordsworth

friday

saturday

sunday

5 

6 

7 

11 

12 

13 

SEP 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

AUG 2021
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

JUL 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

AU
G 2021

10

Christmas Eve

Christmas

Kwanzaa begins 
Boxing Day (AUS, CAN, NZ, UK) 
St. Stephen’s Day (IRL)

friday

saturday

sunday

24 

25 

26 

JAN 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

DEC 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

NOV 2020
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

D
EC 2021

12

What I am looking for is  
not out there, it is in me.

–Helen Keller

Last Quarter  
1:30 UT  
�

friday

saturday

sunday

5 

6 

7 

APR 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

MAR  2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

FEB 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

M
AR 2021

8

friday

saturday

sunday

11 

12 

13 

DEC 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

JAN 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

FEB 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

JAN
 2021

6

Full Moon  
12:02 UT  
�

friday

saturday

sunday

20 

21 

22 

SEP 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

AUG 2021
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

JUL 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

AU
G 2021

2

DID YOU KNOW?

?

friday

saturday

sunday

22 

23 

24 

DEC 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

JAN 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

FEB 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

JAN
 2021

There are more  
atoms in a single glass 
of water, than glasses 

of water in all  
Earth’s oceans.

Last Quarter  
1:30 UT  
�

friday

saturday

sunday

5 

6 

7 

APR 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

MAR  2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

FEB 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

M
AR 2021

Autumn begins  
(Southern Hemisphere)

National Anthem Day

monday

tuesday

wednesday

thursday

1 

2 

3 

4 

March 2021

ISBN: 9781975424190
UPC: 097815241902

ISBN: 9781975424206
UPC: 097815242060

Karma Planners

It’s a cinch to stay organized all year long with our Karma Planners,  
a planner and notebook in one easy-to-use package!

• 16-month weekly planner
• November 2020 through February 2022
• All in one: planner and notebook
• Planner spreads, checklists, notes pages

• Monthly and yearly calendar reference pages
• Thoughtful quotes, art, and fun facts
• Color tab graphic for easy navigation
• Elastic bookmark

Weekly planning pages

Quotes, trivia, and 
activities every week

777777777 888 999 1111010101008 9 1010

111 222 333 44444
88888 99 1010 1111199 1010 11111



3Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

22

strive  to  
see all  

 the colors  
in your  
world.

Christmas Eve

Christmas

Kwanzaa begins 
Boxing Day (AUS, CAN, NZ, UK) 
St. Stephen’s Day (IRL)

friday

saturday

sunday

24 

25 

26 

JAN 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

DEC 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

NOV 2020
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

D
EC 2021

18

friday

saturday

sunday

5 

6 

7 

11 

12 

13 

SEP 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

AUG 2021
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

JUL 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

AU
G 2021

20

If you don't 
take the risk, 
you’ll always 

wonder... 
what if?

Full Moon  
12:02 UT  
�

friday

saturday

sunday

20 

21 

22 

SEP 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

AUG 2021
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

JUL 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

AU
G 2021

16

Last Quarter  
1:30 UT  
�

friday

saturday

sunday

5 

6 

7 

JUL 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

JUN 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

MAY 2021
S M T W T F S

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

JU
N

 2021

11

210

2021 16-MONTH WEEKLY PLANNER

Big ambitıons

-MO-MOMOOONTH WNTH WNTH WNTH WWEEKLYEEKLYEEKLYE PLP

232185

ISBN: 9781975425326
UPC: 097815253264

ISBN: 9781975424183
UPC: 097815241834

Dot and ruled notebook pages

Inspiring graphics 
throughout

1111
55555 66 77 8886 7 88

333333333 444 555 6666644 55 66



4

Love bette
what is  
best.

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

MINI

Wall Calendars

Mindful Living
Live a more mindful life throughout the year with this 

wisdom that remind us to take it slower, be here now,  
and live in the moment.
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall

Square ISBN: 9781975424442
Square UPC: 097815244422

Mini ISBN: 9781975424251
Mini UPC: 097815242510



5

   Good healt
     sense are 
   greatest

e

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

MINI

Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

Square ISBN: 9781975424435
Square UPC: 097815244354

Mini ISBN: 9781975424657
Mini UPC: 097815246570

Mindful Eating
Living a mindful life prompts us to create a mindful 
kitchen. Gorgeous images blended with profound 
words remind us to nourish the body and the soul.
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall



6

All the elements 
for your happiness 
are already here.

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

2020 Calendar
Plus Four 2021 Planning Months

THICH NHAT HANH

Artwork by Adam Guan

WHEN WE LIVE IN AWARENESS, 
IT IS EASY TO SEE MIRACLES 

EVERYWHERE. 
—Thich Nhat Hanh

2021 16-MONTH CALENDAR

THICH NHAT HANH
2021 

16-MONTH 

CALENDAR

Artwork by Adam Guan

WE HAVE MORE POSSIBILITIES 

AVAILABLE IN EACH MOMENT 

THAN WE REALIZE. 

—Thich Nhat Hanh

MINI

Wall Calendars

Square ISBN: 9781975424480
Square UPC: 097815244804

Mini ISBN: 9781975424282
Mini UPC: 097815242824

Thich Nhat Hanh
most admired spiritual leaders, is a teacher, scholar, and 
peace activist who lectures throughout the world and writes 
on the practices of mindfulness and peaceful living. 
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall



7

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

MINI

Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

Square ISBN: 9781975424480
Square UPC: 097815244804

Mini ISBN: 9781975424282
Mini UPC: 097815242824

Live with Intention
Let the words and art of this calendar nourish, heal, 
and bless the mind, heart, and spirit. Twelve months 
of paintings and inspiration by Renée Locks.
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall

ISBN: 9781975424428
UPC: 097815244286

Mindful Days
Soft images and inspirational quotes help us 
pass each day with the knowledge that within 
each moment there lies an eternity of love and 

 
and live a more mindful life.
Available in Square Wall



8

she’s beautiful
 when she’s
 bold

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

MINI

Wall Calendars

Square ISBN: 9781975424299
Square UPC: 097815242992

Mini ISBN: 9781975424213
Mini UPC: 097815242138

A Fearless Woman
Jeannine Roberts Royce inspire you to live your 
truth with passion, resilience, and resolve.
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall



9

often are last on a list:  take care of yourself.often are last on a list:  take care of yourself.

One need not hold  

a thing in order to 

of it.

a thia thta thinnthintht g ing ing innin

of iof of iof ioo

n on oon oorder rder trderrrr to

itit.it.

—Mary Anne Em Radmacher

emulates
the most powerful

forces
in the universe.

emueemmulmmmmulmuemuuumulllmulmulmulmmmulmumulmmmmmu atesatesatesatesatettesseeesalllllll tttttt

—Mary Anne Em Radmacher

Words and art by Mary Anne Em Radmacher
LIVE BOLDLY

2021  16-MONTH CALENDAR

tthththhhthhhhhhhthhhthhhhhthhhhhht eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
mmmmmmmmmiddddididstttttstt oooffofofoffofofofoffffffffofoooffofoooooooff

loloololooll ngngngngngngngeeereerrere dadaddddddd ysysysysyssssysysyssyyss............. ....
seieieissseieizezeee tthththethheehehehehehetheehetheeehetheettheee llilililllllll ghghghtghtghtghhthhtththghhtthtgggg ,,,,,,,,,,,
savsssavor rr thetheththehehhehetththhhhettheettheethhe lilililiiliiighghtghghthhhththththtghtghghthhhhthhhhththhhththhtghghtghghhghhthhtghthttt,,,,,,,,

cccccccceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeellllllllllllllllllllllllllleeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeebbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbrrrrrrrrrrrrraaaaaaaaattee ttttttttttttthhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhheeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

—Mary Anne Em Radmacher

rrrrraaaaaaaaatttttttteeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee ttttttttttttthhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhheeeeeeeeeee

——M—M—Ma—M—M—MMaryMary AMaryMaMary Aary araMary AMary AA——MarMaMaraaa——Ma——M——MMaaMMMMa y AAM nne Em nne Em nnnnne Em ne Ene Enene Em nnnnnne Enn Em n mnn mm m RadmRRRaRadmRadmdRadmRadmdm

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

ISBN: 9781975424398
UPC: 097815243982

ISBN: 9781975424404
UPC: 097815244040

Laugh Lines
The free-spirited artwork of Renée 
Locks, paired with just the right words 
to make you smile, bring together art 
and humor in just the right amount.
Available in Square Wall

Live Boldly
Calligraphy, art, inspiration—all Mary Anne 
Radmacher. Each month is a colorful and 
supportive reminder to live life to its fullest. 
Live boldly!
Available in Square Wall



10

Happinessthe seed; hapshared is the 

29 30 31 1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night

Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day
International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020S M T W T F S1 2 3 4 56 7 8 9 10 11 1213 14 15 16 17 18 1920 21 22 23 24 25 2627 28 29 30 31

February 2021S M T W T F S1 2 3 4 5 67 8 9 10 11 12 1314 15 16 17 18 19 2021 22 23 24 25 26 2728

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday

dim · dom
lun · lun

mar · mar
mer · miér

jeu · jue
ven · vier

sam · sáb

janvier · enero

January  2021

Wall Calendars

ISBN: 9781975424381
UPC: 097815243814

Jewel of the Lotus
Revered for centuries, the auspicious lotus rises from 
the calm depths of water, symbolizing beauty, purity, and 
enlightenment. Graceful images and inspirational words 
open the spirit to wisdom.
Available in Square Wall



11

spe
 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

Timeless Buddha
the world featuring timeless images of the 
Buddha encourage us to look at our world 
from a new perspective.
Available in Square Wall

Seaside Solitude
Capturing the warm serenity and comforting 
solitude of a day at the beach, images in this 
calendar nourish you with meditative, duotone 
moments of exquisite oceanside seashells.
Available in Square Wall

ISBN: 9781975426842
UPC: 097815268428

ISBN: 9781975424497
UPC: 097815244972



12

To travel is
take a jour
into yours

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

MINI

Wall Calendars

Square ISBN: 9781975424459
Square UPC: 097815244590

Mini ISBN: 9781975424268
Mini UPC: 097815242688

Pathways
Take a stroll through these beautiful photographs  
as encouraging messages remind us to keep our  
feet on the ground and focus on the journey. 
Walk the path of discovery!
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall



13

s

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

2021 16-MONTH CALENDAR

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

ISBN: 9347301100161

Aboriginal Art
There is a delicate mysticism to the treasures within 
Australia’s vastness, a spiritual essence beautifully 
captured through the art of its indigenous peoples. 
The soul of the aboriginal artist yokes to the rich 
tapestry of Australia’s unique environment and is 
brilliantly portrayed in this striking calendar.
Available in Square Wall

ISBN: 9781975424640
UPC: 097815246402

In the Garden
Showcasing the garden from an intimate 

 
highlight the detailed grace and  
perfection of nature’s beauty.
Available in Square Wall



14

you can see t
he whole wo
s a garden.

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

MINI

Wall Calendars

Square ISBN: 9781975424374
Square UPC: 097815243746

Mini ISBN: 9781975424237
Mini UPC: 097815242374

Japanese Gardens
From lush footpaths to snow-covered bridges, explore 
the serenity of Japanese gardens in this enlightening 
calendar of mindful photographs and words of wisdom.
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall



15

t
o

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

ISBN: 9781975424503
UPC: 097815245030

Yoga Silhouettes
Inhale deeply, gently stretch, clear your mind, 
focus on this moment. Yoga silhouettes 
merge against inspiring landscapes to help 
you feel more connected to the world.
Available in Square Wall

ISBN: 9781975424367
UPC: 097815243678

Inspired Living
encourage us to be attentive to the present 
moment—to remain calm and to make space  
for the most important things.
Available in Square Wall



16

The strength of
      the whole is 
     the harmony
       its parts.

 

29 30 31 1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night

Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day
International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020S M T W T F S1 2 3 4 56 7 8 9 10 11 1213 14 15 16 17 18 1920 21 22 23 24 25 2627 28 29 30 31

February 2021S M T W T F S1 2 3 4 5 67 8 9 10 11 12 1314 15 16 17 18 19 2021 22 23 24 25 26 2728

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday

dim · dom
lun · lun

mar · mar
mer · miér

jeu · jue
ven · vier

sam · sáb

janvier · enero

January  2021

We lift our hearts on high. 
– EB ENEZER ELLIOT T

If there were no clouds,  
we would not enjoy the sun. 

–ANONYMOUS

There is a sweet pleasure  
in contemplation. 

–SIR  THOM A S P.  BLOUNT

One touch of nature makes  
the whole world kin. 

–JOHN MUIR

Nothing ever is, but is always becoming.
– PL ATO

The morning of life is like the dawn of day,  
full of purity, of imagery, and harmony. 

– FR ANÇOIS -AUGUSTE- RENÉ DE CHATE AUBRIAND

So compete with each other 
 in doing good. 

– QUR AN ,  SUR AT AL- M A’ IDA ,  4 8

The strength of the whole is  
the harmony of its parts. 

–ANONYMOUS

2021 
16-Month 
CalendarElsewhere

Paintings by Arthur Poulin

Each day the first day; Each day a life. 
-  DAG HA M M AR SK JÖLD

God Almighty first planted a garden.  
And indeed it is the purest of human pleasures. 

–SIR  FR ANCIS  BACON

Endurance is patience concentrated.
–THOM A S C ARLY LE

There shall be eternal summer  in the grateful heart. 
– CELIA THA X TER

Wall Calendars

ISBN: 9781975424633
UPC: 097815246334

Elsewhere
Father Arthur Poulin creates intense and colorful acrylic 
landscapes that recall the great Impressionists yet project  
a radiant, sacred vision that is entirely his own.
Available in Square Wall



17

–RUMI

Raise your 
WORDS,

  
VOICE.
It is rain that 
GROWS

FLOWERS,
not  

THUNDER.

not your

–RUMI

Wear 

GRATITUDE 

like a CLOAK and it 

will FEED every 

CORNER of your LIFE.

Yesterday I was clever, so  

I wanted to change the world.  

Today I am wise, so I am  

changing myself.

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

SELL your

CLEVERNESS

and BUY

BEWILDERMENT.

–RUMI

2021 16-MONTH CALENDARRumi

MINI

–RUMI

LIFE is a 

BALANCE
between

HOLDING ON
and

LETTING GO.

Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

Poetry of Rumi
Let the words of Rumi, the great 13th-century 

mystical place where the soul yearns to return.
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall

Square ISBN: 9781975424466
Square UPC: 097815244668

Mini ISBN: 9781975424275
Mini UPC: 097815242756

ISBN: 9781975424343
UPC: 097815243432

Enlightened Rumi
Frequently hailed as the greatest mystical poet of all 
time, Rumi’s words are combined with images  
of traditional Middle Eastern art.
Available in Square Wall



18

that is filtered
through coffee
            grinds.

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

MINI

Wall Calendars

Square ISBN: 9781975424305
Square UPC: 097815243050

Mini ISBN: 9781975424220
Mini UPC: 097815242206

Savoring that steamy brown liquid is an essential kick-start 

calendar of colorful graphics and sparkling witticisms.
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall



19

d
e

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

2021 16-MONTH CALENDAR

 

29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

Last Quarter  
9:37 UT  

�

New Moon  
5:00 UT  

�

First Quarter  
21:01 UT  

�

Full Moon  
19:16 UT  

�

New Year’s Day

Twelfth Night Eastern Orthodox Christmas

Eastern Orthodox New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Australia Day International Holocaust Remembrance Day

December 2020
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

February 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday
dim · dom lun · lun mar · mar mer · miér jeu · jue ven · vier sam · sáb

janvier · enero
January  2021

Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

ISBN: 9781975424329
UPC: 097815243296

Day of the Dead
Originating in Mexico and observed throughout the 
world, Day of the Dead melds indigenous festivals, 
Catholic rituals, and deep cultural traditions to 
honor the departed. Colorful art every month 
celebrates this joyous holiday.
Available in Square Wall

ISBN: 9781975424336
UPC: 097815243364

Doors & Windows
Doors and windows from around the world 
remind us of times gone by and inspire us 
to seize the opportunities that lie ahead. 
Our vivid collection of images evokes a new 
appreciation of the beauty that surrounds us.
Available in Square Wall



20

SELL your

CLEVERNESS
and BUY

BEWILDERMENT.
–RUMI

2021 16-MONTH CALENDAR

Rumi

THICH NHAT HANH 2021 
16-MONTH 
CALENDAR

Artwork by Adam Guan

WE HAVE MORE POSSIBILITIES 
AVAILABLE IN EACH MOMENT 

THAN WE REALIZE. 
—Thich Nhat Hanh

Mini Wall Calendars

Live with Intention
ISBN: 9781975424244
UPC: 097815242442

A Fearless Woman
ISBN: 9781975424213
UPC: 097815242138

Pathways
ISBN: 9781975424268
UPC: 097815242688

Japanese Gardens
ISBN: 9781975424237
UPC: 097815242374

Poetry of Rumi
ISBN: 9781975424275
UPC: 097815242756

ISBN: 9781975424220
UPC: 097815242206

Mindful Living
ISBN: 9781975424251
UPC: 097815242510

Mindful Eating
ISBN: 9781975424657
UPC: 097815246570

Thich Nhat Hanh
ISBN: 9781975424282
UPC: 097815242824



21

2021 WEEKLY PLANNER

THANKS TO IMPERMANENCE,  
EVERYTHING IS POSSIBLE.

—Thich Nhat Hanh

2021 WEEKLY PLANNER

 

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

3

4

5

6

7

2021

National Anthem Day

Last Quarter  
1:30 UT  

�

M
A

R

MON

TUE
2

2021

Autumn 
begins  

(Southern 
Hemisphere)

28 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

20

22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 2 3

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

 

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

Plant a Flower Day

Daylight Saving Time begins

Mothering Sunday (UK) 

New Moon  
10:21 UT  

�

MARCH 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

APRIL 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

FEBRUARY 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

M
A

R

NOTES

 

MON

TUE

WED

8

9

International Women’s Day 

Commonwealth Day (UK)

M
A

R

Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

ISBN: 9781975424145
UPC: 097815241452

ISBN: 9781975424169
UPC: 097815241698

ISBN: 9781975424176
UPC: 097815241766

ISBN: 9781975424152
UPC: 097815241520

Weekly Planners

Get and stay organized! Brush Dance weekly planners are conveniently sized and designed with 
care for those who want a beautiful yet handy method for organizing their days.

• 12-month weekly planner
• Stay-clean cover
• Weekly and monthly planning pages
• High-quality writing paper
• Special events, contacts, and  

lined note pages

Monthly calendars

Weekly planning pages



22

Index

A
A Fearless Woman–Mini Wall 8
A Fearless Woman–Square Wall 8
Aboriginal Art–Square Wall 13

B
Big Ambitions–Karma Planner 3
Bonnie Marcus–Karma Planner 3

21
2
18
18

D
Day of the Dead–Square Wall 19
Doors & Windows –Square Wall 19

E
Elsewhere–Square Wall 16
Enlightened Rumi–Square Wall 17

I
In the Garden–Square Wall 13
Inspired Living–Square Wall 15

J
Japanese Gardens–Mini Wall 14
Japanese Gardens–Square Wall 14
Jewel of the Lotus–Square Wall 10

L
Laugh Lines–Square Wall 9
Live Boldly–Square Wall 9
Live with Intention–Desk Planner 21
Live with Intention–Mini Wall 7
Live with Intention–Square Wall 7

M
Mindful Days–Square Wall 7
Mindful Eating–Mini Wall 5
Mindful Eating–Square Wall 5

Mindful Living–Desk Planner 21
Mindful Living–Karma Planner 2
Mindful Living–Mini Wall 4
Mindful Living–Square Wall 4

P
Pathways–Mini Wall 12
Pathways–Square Wall 12
Poetry of Rumi–Mini Wall 17
Poetry of Rumi–Square Wall 17

S
Seaside Solitude–Square Wall 11

T
Thich Nhat Hanh–Desk Planner 21
Thich Nhat Hanh–Mini Wall 6
Thich Nhat Hanh–Square Wall 6
Timeless Buddha–Square Wall 11

Y
Yoga Silhouettes–Square Wall 15

Art
Aboriginal Art–Square Wall 13
Doors & Windows –Square Wall 19
Elsewhere–Square Wall 16
Laugh Lines–Square Wall 9
Live Boldly–Square Wall 9
Live with Intention–Desk Planner 21
Live with Intention–Mini Wall 7
Live with Intention–Square Wall 7
Poetry of Rumi–Mini Wall 17
Poetry of Rumi–Square Wall 17
Thich Nhat Hanh–Desk Planner 21
Thich Nhat Hanh–Mini Wall 6
Thich Nhat Hanh–Square Wall 6

Floral
A Fearless Woman–Mini Wall 8
A Fearless Woman–Square Wall 8
Bonnie Marcus–Karma Planner 3
In the Garden–Square Wall 13
Inspired Living–Square Wall 15
Japanese Gardens–Mini Wall 14
Japanese Gardens–Square Wall 14
Jewel of the Lotus–Square Wall 10
Live with Intention–Desk Planner 21
Live with Intention–Mini Wall 7
Live with Intention–Square Wall 7

Mindful Days–Square Wall 7
Thich Nhat Hanh–Desk Planner 21
Thich Nhat Hanh–Mini Wall 6
Thich Nhat Hanh–Square Wall 6

Humor
21
2
18
18

Laugh Lines–Square Wall 9

Nature
In the Garden–Square Wall 13
Japanese Gardens–Mini Wall 14
Japanese Gardens–Square Wall 14
Jewel of the Lotus–Square Wall 10
Live with Intention–Desk Planner 21
Live with Intention–Mini Wall 7
Live with Intention–Square Wall 7
Mindful Days–Square Wall 7
Pathways–Mini Wall 12
Pathways–Square Wall 12
Seaside Solitude–Square Wall 11

Spirituality
A Fearless Woman–Mini Wall 8
A Fearless Woman–Square Wall 8

Big Ambitions–Karma Planner 3
Day of the Dead–Square Wall 19
Enlightened Rumi–Square Wall 17
Inspired Living–Square Wall 15
Live Boldly–Square Wall 9
Live with Intention–Desk Planner 21
Live with Intention–Mini Wall 7
Live with Intention–Square Wall 7
Mindful Days–Square Wall 7
Mindful Eating–Mini Wall 5
Mindful Eating–Square Wall 5
Mindful Living–Desk Planner 21
Mindful Living–Karma Planner 2
Mindful Living–Mini Wall 4
Mindful Living–Square Wall 4
Pathways–Mini Wall 12
Pathways–Square Wall 12
Poetry of Rumi–Mini Wall 17
Poetry of Rumi–Square Wall 17
Seaside Solitude–Square Wall 11
Thich Nhat Hanh–Desk Planner 21
Thich Nhat Hanh–Mini Wall 6
Thich Nhat Hanh–Square Wall 6
Timeless Buddha–Square Wall 11
Yoga Silhouettes–Square Wall 15 

Alphabetical

Categorical



23

Product Details

2021 Monthly  
Square Wall Calendar
January–December 2021
Size: 12 in. x 12 in. square  
 (30.5 cm x 30.5 cm)
Pages: 24 interior pages plus  
 4-page cover 
Full-color printing
High-quality FSC paper

2021 Monthly  
Mini Wall Calendar 
January–December 2021
Size:  7 in. x 7 in. square 
 (17.8 cm x 17.8 cm)
Pages: 24 interior pages plus  
 4-page cover 
Full-color printing
High-quality FSC paper

2021 16-Month Karma Planner
November 2020–February 2022
Size: 6.93 in. x 9.84 in. portrait  
 (17.6 cm x 25 cm)
Pages: 244 interior pages plus 
 4-page full-color cover
Full-color printing
Durable FSC writing paper

Wire-O binding
Elastic bookmark

2021 Weekly Planner
January–December 2021
Size: 6 in. x 7.75 in. portrait  
 (15.2 cm x 19.7 cm)
Pages: 128 interior pages plus 
 4-page full-color cover
1-color printing
Durable FSC writing paper

Wire-O binding



An imprint of
BrownTrout Publishers, Inc.
The Calendar Company

World Headquarters
201 Continental Blvd., Suite 200
El Segundo, CA 90245, USA
Outside US: (1) 310 607 9010
Toll Free: 800 777 7812
sales@brushdance.com
BrushDance.com

55 Cork Street East, Suite 307
Guelph ON N1H 2W7, Canada
(1) 519 821 8882
Canada Toll Free: 1 888 254 5842

Bristol, BS6 6YE, United Kingdom
(44) 117 317 1880

4 Walhalla Way
Ravenhall VIC 3023, Australia
Australia Toll Free: 1 800 111 882
New Zealand Toll Free: 0 800 888 112

Dobbeweg 14 2254 AG 
Voorschoten, Netherlands
(31) 71 562 21 74

Entire Contents ©2020 BrownTrout Publishers, Inc.





An imprint of
BrownTrout Publishers, Inc.
The Calendar Company


